MONIUSZKI
BUDYNEK C

Biuro sprzedazy:

ul. Chopina 34a Mystowice
327007199

+48 515104 224

+48 507 122 696

+48 575 122 949

+48 575 122 929

+48 575 122 464

e-mail: b.nawalany@nexx.pl
j.szklarz@nexx.pl
joanna@nexx.pl
agnieszka@nexx.pl
k.gerszynska@nexx.pl
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h - okno balkonowe
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F\ - okno
! gdrna czesc - otwierana
dolna czes¢ - stata (fix)
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